

Edmonton International Airport
Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers
2014 Actual Compared to 2013 Actual

R-12-M Terminal Totals	
12-13	6,983,229
12-14	7,332,521
% Change	5.0%

R-12-M FBO Totals	
12-13	714,766
12-14	907,640
% Change	27.0%

Rolling-12-Month Grand Total	
12-13	7,697,995
12-14	8,240,161
% Change	7.0%

Monthly Activity Summary

	Domestic			Transborder			International			Terminal Total			FBO Passengers			Total Passengers		
	2014 Actual	2013 Actual	% Change	2014 Actual	2013 Actual	% Change	2014 Actual	2013 Actual	% Change	2014 Actual	2013 Actual	% Change	2014 Actual	2013 Actual	% Change	2014 Actual	2013 Actual	% Change
January	409,056	389,322	5.1%	118,614	111,427	6.4%	56,246	50,902	10.5%	583,916	551,651	5.8%	71,432	53,804	32.8%	655,348	605,455	8.2%
February	392,278	376,103	4.3%	123,450	116,455	6.0%	51,711	49,058	5.4%	567,439	541,616	4.8%	68,692	48,300	42.2%	636,131	589,916	7.8%
March	427,133	414,979	2.9%	140,076	124,570	12.4%	57,590	55,330	4.1%	624,799	594,879	5.0%	71,324	61,354	16.2%	696,123	656,233	6.1%
1st Quarter	1,228,467	1,180,404	4.1%	382,140	352,452	8.4%	165,547	155,290	6.6%	1,776,154	1,688,146	5.2%	211,448	163,458	29.4%	1,987,602	1,851,604	7.3%
April	439,363	412,266	6.6%	131,044	114,929	14.0%	49,295	45,206	9.0%	619,702	572,401	8.3%	73,422	50,782	44.6%	693,124	623,183	11.2%
May	459,895	449,494	2.3%	109,223	98,768	10.6%	28,631	25,392	12.8%	597,749	573,654	4.2%	75,740	57,236	32.3%	673,489	630,890	6.8%
June	478,107	460,475	3.8%	91,810	79,239	15.9%	23,288	17,330	34.4%	593,205	557,044	6.5%	75,788	61,744	22.7%	668,993	618,788	8.1%
2nd Quarter	1,377,365	1,322,235	4.2%	332,077	292,936	13.4%	101,214	87,928	15.1%	1,810,656	1,703,099	6.3%	224,950	169,762	32.5%	2,035,606	1,872,861	8.7%
July	536,206	519,958	3.1%	103,965	90,304	15.1%	26,730	19,322	38.3%	666,901	629,584	5.9%	79,858	59,442	34.3%	746,759	689,026	8.4%
August	572,105	545,849	4.8%	107,846	97,406	10.7%	28,823	19,915	44.7%	708,774	663,170	6.9%	82,152	56,004	46.7%	790,926	719,174	10.0%
September	479,005	453,823	5.5%	91,106	87,072	4.6%	21,438	16,671	28.6%	591,549	557,566	6.1%	90,222	69,936	29.0%	681,771	627,502	8.6%
3rd Quarter	1,587,316	1,519,630	4.5%	302,917	274,782	10.2%	76,991	55,908	37.7%	1,967,224	1,850,320	6.3%	252,232	185,382	36.1%	2,219,456	2,035,702	9.0%
October	466,259	445,184	4.7%	111,262	109,249	1.8%	20,136	13,856	45.3%	597,657	568,289	5.2%	90,290	66,734	35.3%	687,947	635,023	8.3%
November	405,170	405,695	-0.1%	119,512	112,989	5.8%	41,391	40,279	2.8%	566,073	558,963	1.3%	74,780	71,056	5.2%	640,853	630,019	1.7%
December	436,015	439,078	-0.7%	124,761	122,388	1.9%	53,981	52,946	2.0%	614,757	614,412	0.1%	53,940	58,374	-7.6%	668,697	672,786	-0.6%
4th Quarter	1,307,444	1,289,957	1.4%	355,535	344,626	3.2%	115,508	107,081	7.9%	1,778,487	1,741,664	2.1%	219,010	196,164	11.6%	1,997,497	1,937,828	3.1%
Year To Date Total	5,500,592	5,312,226	3.5%	1,372,669	1,264,796	8.5%	459,260	406,207	13.1%	7,332,521	6,983,229	5.0%	907,640	714,766	27.0%	8,240,161	7,697,995	7.0%

* Data may contain estimates and is subject to change